

PACHET MATERIALE - 22

I.D.: 65451894

Data publicarii	24.01.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 677,53 RON - 677,53 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1 LAV 15L INT SAVANA TEFLON buc 1 319,330 319,33 19% 60,67 2 AMORSA 5L SENTOSA 1:4 buc 1 21,010 21,01 19% 3,99 3 TRAFALLET T3 SENTOSA R3+MT3 18CM buc 1 21,010 21,01 19% 3,99 4 GRATAR TRAFALLET 260*280MM 629080 buc 1 4,200 4,20 19% 0,80 5 LACAT OTEL L60 642042 buc 2 12,605 25,21 19% 4,79 6 MANUSI PROTECTIE POLIESTER TERMIC L250810P PER 20 5,883 117,65 19% 22,35 7 DOMESTOS 700ML 750ML buc 1 9,240 9,24 19% 1,76 8 SAVO PARDOSELI LAVENDER 1L buc 1 13,450 13,45 19% 2,55 9 DOMESTOS WC 55GR buc 2 7,565 15,13 19% 2,87 10 BREF WC 51GR buc 2 5,880 11,76 19% 2,24 11 CLIN GEAMURI 500ML buc 2 6,725 13,45 19% 2,55 12 CIF SPRAY BAIE 500ML buc 1 10,500 10,50 19% 2,00 13 HARTIE PROSOP ROLA ZEWA 2 STR 80M JUMBO buc 2 12,605 25,21 19% 4,79 14 LANT ZN D8MM ZA SCURTA 25M 675074 m 1 16,390 16,39 19% 3,11 15 PUNGI SACOSE BORSEC buc 3 0,630 1,89 19% 0,36 16 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 2 9,245 18,49 19% 3,51 17 MATURA CU COADA LULUTA 634175 buc 2 16,805 33,61 19% 6,39
